
 
 Nevada County Consolidated Fire District 

 640 Coyote Street 
                   (530) 265-4431  FAX (530) 265-4438 

                       nccfire@nccfire.com                     www.nccfire.com 
 

 

1/23/2025 3:36 PM 

Fire Station 86 Interior Remodel 
 

January 23, 2025 
   3:00 PM 

 
Opened by: Nicole Long/Kaitlin Purvis 

 
Sealed Bid Results 

 
(5) Bids Received 

 
1.  ICOR Inc. 

   2:46  PM   (Received: 1/23/25 KP)  
 
Bid Amount: $318,832.00 

2. TPM Construction 
   2:55  PM   (Received: 1/23/25 KP)  
 
Bid Amount: $358,000.00 

3. Treehenge Construction 
   2:10  PM   (Received: 1/23/25 KP)  
 
Bid Amount: $399,000.00 

4. Kingsley Builders 
 ________ 1:20  PM   (Received: 1/23/25 KP)  
 
Bid Amount: $435,937.50 

5.  Pro Builders 
 ________ 2:45  PM   (Received: 1/23/25 KP)  
 
Bid Amount: $448,000.00 

ALL BIDS SUBJECT TO REVIEW AND VERIFICATION BEFORE THE 
PROJECT IS AWARDED. 

mailto:nccfire@nccfire.com
http://www.nccfire.com/

	Fire Station 86 Interior Remodel

